TOYOTA AUSTRALIA TAKATA AIRBAG RECALL 

AIRBAG RECALL ENQUIRY

 I agree with the website the terms of use and that my information will be handled by Dealer and OneToyota in accordance with the Dealer Privacy Policy

Urgent safety recall – Act Now!
 

  • Toyota Australia has issued safety recalls for certain cars fitted with Takata airbags
     
  • If your car is fitted with a faulty airbag it could KILL OR SERIOUSLY INJURE you and other
    people in your car

     
  • Replacement is free at any Toyota Dealer
     
  • For further information please click here <http://recalls.toyota.com.au>
     
  • Free translation & National Relay services available


FREE CALL  

1300 946 206

Our 4 Service Locations are

Hillcrest   485 North East Road, Hillcrest SA 5086
Prospect 170 Main North Road, Prospect SA
Gepp Cross              152 Grand Junction Road, Blair Athol SA 5084
Port Augusta 18 Young Street, Port Augusta SA 5700

To ensure our Guests have all the information about the current Toyota Australia Airbag Recall,  Northpoint Toyota have recplicated all the information provided on the Toyota website below for your convenience

Please enter your VIN into the box provided below to check if your vehicle model is affected.  If your vehicle is affected please call us to arrange an airbag replacement at one of our 4 service locations on the number below or use the form to send us an enquiry.


|
 Site by  Web design by Jaba - Adelaide